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Puchar Burmistrza Konstantynowa Łódzkiego
Konstantynów Łódzki, 13-2-2017

Konkurencja 7 Kobiet, 100m klasyczny Open
2017-02-13 - 11:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

12 lat i młodsi

1. KOWALCZYK, Katarzyna 05 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:29.88 333 42.97 46.91
2. MARCINKOWSKA, Maja 05 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:31.65 315 44.38 47.27
3. ŁYSAKOWSKA, Karina 06 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:32.40 307 43.85 48.55
4. KAŹMIERCZAK, Aleksandra 05 Nautilus Brzeziny 1:36.65 268 44.92 51.73
5. SULAK, Antonina 06 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:36.88 266 46.83 50.05
6. PODSTAWCZYŃSKA, Weronika06 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:42.66 224 48.83 53.83
7. JASIŃSKA, Michalina 06 MUKS Wiking Tomaszów Maz. 1:55.55 157 54.59 1:00.96
8. KRUK, Wiktoria 05 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:59.28 142 57.15 1:02.13
9. MIELNICKA, Łucja 06 MUKS Wiking Tomaszów Maz. 2:10.07 110 1:02.72 1:07.35

13 - 14 lat

1. GOMUŁKA, Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1:21.47 448 38.98 42.49
2. WITEK, Oliwia 04 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:27.88 357 42.24 45.64
3. RUCIŃSKA, Inga 04 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:28.25 352 41.82 46.43
4. KOWALCZYK, Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:33.78 294 43.45 50.33
5. KOWACKA, Aleksandra 04 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:34.98 283 45.12 49.86
6. PETERA, Patrycja 04 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:36.12 273 45.91 50.21
7. NAWROT, Julia 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:46.99 198 50.11 56.88

Open

1. KOWALSKA, Dominika 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:12.37 639 33.67 38.70
2. KWIATKOWSKA, Agata 00 AZS UŁPŁ Łódź 1:15.24 569 35.78 39.46
3. BIEGAŁA, Klaudia 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:16.39 544 36.73 39.66
4. PIECHOTA, Paulina 99 UKS 190 Łódź 1:16.56 540 36.79 39.77
5. OŻÓG, Paulina 99 Tp Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód 1:20.63 462 38.04 42.59
6. MISIORNY, Anna 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:21.13 454 38.89 42.24
7. SZLĘK, Katarzyna 02 Tp Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód 1:21.24 452 38.33 42.91
8. GOMUŁKA, Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1:21.47 448 38.98 42.49
9. DESZCZKA, Laura 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:21.72 444 39.14 42.58

10. BANASIAK, Anna 02 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:21.80 443 39.21 42.59
11. JARZĄBEK, Natalia 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:22.02 439 39.01 43.01
12. RAJCA, Olivia 02 UKS 190 Łódź 1:25.63 386 41.27 44.36
13. WITEK, Oliwia 04 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:27.88 357 42.24 45.64
14. RUCIŃSKA, Inga 04 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:28.25 352 41.82 46.43
15. KOWALCZYK, Katarzyna 05 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:29.88 333 42.97 46.91
16. MARCINKOWSKA, Maja 05 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:31.65 315 44.38 47.27
17. ŁYSAKOWSKA, Karina 06 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:32.40 307 43.85 48.55
18. KOWALCZYK, Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:33.78 294 43.45 50.33
19. KOWACKA, Aleksandra 04 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:34.98 283 45.12 49.86
20. PETERA, Patrycja 04 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:36.12 273 45.91 50.21
21. KAŹMIERCZAK, Aleksandra 05 Nautilus Brzeziny 1:36.65 268 44.92 51.73
22. SULAK, Antonina 06 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:36.88 266 46.83 50.05
23. PODSTAWCZYŃSKA, Weronika06 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:42.66 224 48.83 53.83
24. NAWROT, Julia 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:46.99 198 50.11 56.88
25. JASIŃSKA, Michalina 06 MUKS Wiking Tomaszów Maz. 1:55.55 157 54.59 1:00.96
26. KRUK, Wiktoria 05 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:59.28 142 57.15 1:02.13
27. MIELNICKA, Łucja 06 MUKS Wiking Tomaszów Maz. 2:10.07 110 1:02.72 1:07.35


